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Feb 3 2018 Random Routes

47 songs, 2.7 hours, 960.1 MB

Name

Junco Partner

So Begins The Task
Everybody Knows
Cecelia

The Light of Day
Shoulda Built A Bridge
Just In Love With You
Devils Gate

If I Had A Heart
You're The One
Midnight Shift

Well Alright

Wishing

Rave On

Maybe Baby

Born At The Right Time [Original Acous...

New Old John Robertson
Come All You Coal Miners
Drinkin' Problem

The Black Label Blues
Down On The Jetty

Hasn't It Rained

Life Is Fine

Drive That Fast

Things You Say And Don't Say
Sun That I Could Count On
Til She's Not Afraid

West With The Night
Love's For Believing
Unchained Melody

The Party's Over

Birdman

Time
2:45
3:36
5:27
2:17
2:53
3:28
2:47
6:28
3:47
1:29
2:12
2:14
2:02
1:50
2:04
3:50
1:49
3:53
3:41
2:49
3:02
3:52
2:41
3:45
3:52
4:.01
4:20
4:30
4:11
4:33
3:10

5:20

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Everybody Knows

Everybody Knows

Duotones (05)

The Siren's Song

Gone Baby Gone

Hurry Home

Eric Gerber Three

Ghost On The Car Radio

The Oxford American Southern Music C...

That'll Be The Day
Best Of

Best Of

Buddy Holly

The "Chirping" Crickets

The Rhythm Of The Saints [Bonus Tracks]

Bidin' My Time
Echo In The Valley

On The Rocks

Heartworn Highways Final Master

The Merri Soul Sessions
The Merri Soul Sessions
Life Is Fine

The Heart, Regardless
The Heart, Regardless
The Heart, Regardless
West With The Night
West With The Night
West With The Night
Versatile

Versatile

Birdman
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Stephen Stills & Judy Collins
Stephen Stills & Judy Collins
Storyhill

Kacy & Clayton

Craig Cummings

The Deslondes

Eric Gerber

Slaid Cleaves

Buddy Holly

Buddy Holly

Buddy Holly

Buddy Holly

Buddy Holly

Buddy Holly & the Crickets
Paul Simon

Chris Hillman

Béla Fleck & Abigail Washburn
Midland

Gamble Rogers

Paul Kelly

Paul Kelly

Paul Kelly

Little Pink (Battatia, Mary)
Little Pink (Battatia, Mary)
Little Pink (Battatia, Mary)
Adrian Nye

Adrian Nye

Adrian Nye

Van Morrison

Van Morrison

Sarah Pierce
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Name

33 Rain And Snow

34 Open Door

35 Morning Time

36 Mary Lou

37 My Precious One

38 Bury Me Not On The Lone Prairie
39 Banks of the Brazos

40 Building Community

41 This Orchard

42 Roommates Predicament
43 Worth

44 Biggest Mistake

45 You Are Not Needed Now
46 Chocolate

47 Wobbles

Time
5:08
3:30
2:50
3:20
3:46
3:21
3:52
3:55
5:06
2:11
3:54
4:20
3:48
2:56

331

Album

Little Mazarn - EP

Pacey

Native

Southern Gothic

The Safest Place I Know
Crossing Borders

Blowin Away

Painting Tomorrows Skies Blue
Painting Tomorrows Skies Blue
Worth

Worth

Every Soul Grows To The Light
Wildflower Blues

Chocolate

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Little Mazarn

Joseph Wayne Miller
Clayton Landua

Rod Melancon
Robert K. Wolf

Carol Markstrom
Marghi Allen

Hank Stone

Hank Stone

Emily Mure

Emily Mure

Jenny Bienemann
Jolie Holland & Samantha Parton
Les Hatley

Benmont Tench



