

## Feb 3 2018 Random Routes 47 songs, 2.7 hours, 960.1 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	So Begins The Task	3:36	Everybody Knows	Stephen Stills & Judy Collins
3	Everybody Knows	5:27	Everybody Knows	Stephen Stills & Judy Collins
4	Cecelia	2:17	Duotones (05)	Storyhill
5	The Light of Day	2:53	The Siren's Song	Kacy & Clayton
6	Shoulda Built A Bridge	3:28	Gone Baby Gone	Craig Cummings
7	Just In Love With You	2:47	Hurry Home	The Deslondes
8	Devils Gate	6:28	Eric Gerber Three	Eric Gerber
9	If I Had A Heart	3:47	Ghost On The Car Radio	Slaid Cleaves
10	You're The One	1:29	The Oxford American Southern Music C	Buddy Holly
11	Midnight Shift	2:12	That'll Be The Day	Buddy Holly
12	Well Alright	2:14	Best Of	Buddy Holly
13	Wishing	2:02	Best Of	Buddy Holly
14	Rave On	1:50	Buddy Holly	Buddy Holly
15	Maybe Baby	2:04	The "Chirping" Crickets	Buddy Holly & the Crickets
16	Born At The Right Time [Original Acous	3:50	The Rhythm Of The Saints [Bonus Tracks]	Paul Simon
17	New Old John Robertson	1:49	Bidin' My Time	Chris Hillman
18	Come All You Coal Miners	3:53	Echo In The Valley	Béla Fleck & Abigail Washburn
19	Drinkin' Problem	3:41	On The Rocks	Midland
20	The Black Label Blues	2:49	Heartworn Highways Final Master	Gamble Rogers
21	Down On The Jetty	3:02	The Merri Soul Sessions	Paul Kelly
22	Hasn't It Rained	3:52	The Merri Soul Sessions	Paul Kelly
23	Life Is Fine	2:41	Life Is Fine	Paul Kelly
24	Drive That Fast	3:45	The Heart, Regardless	Little Pink (Battatia, Mary)
25	Things You Say And Don't Say	3:52	The Heart, Regardless	Little Pink (Battatia, Mary)
26	Sun That I Could Count On	4:01	The Heart, Regardless	Little Pink (Battatia, Mary)
27	Til She's Not Afraid	4:20	West With The Night	Adrian Nye
28	West With The Night	4:30	West With The Night	Adrian Nye
29	Love's For Believing	4:11	West With The Night	Adrian Nye
30	Unchained Melody	4:33	Versatile	Van Morrison
31	The Party's Over	3:10	Versatile	Van Morrison
32	Birdman	5:20	Birdman	Sarah Pierce

## Feb 3 2018 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Rain And Snow	5:08 Little Mazarn - EP	Little Mazarn
34 Open Door	3:30 Pacey	Joseph Wayne Miller
35 Morning Time	2:50 Native	Clayton Landua
36 Mary Lou	3:20 Southern Gothic	Rod Melancon
37 My Precious One	3:46 The Safest Place I Know	Robert K. Wolf
38 Bury Me Not On The Lone Prairie	3:21 Crossing Borders	Carol Markstrom
39 Banks of the Brazos	3:52 Blowin Away	Marghi Allen
40 Building Community	3:55 Painting Tomorrows Skies Blue	Hank Stone
41 This Orchard	5:06 Painting Tomorrows Skies Blue	Hank Stone
42 Roommates Predicament	2:11 Worth	Emily Mure
43 Worth	3:54 Worth	Emily Mure
44 Biggest Mistake	4:20 Every Soul Grows To The Light	Jenny Bienemann
45 You Are Not Needed Now	3:48 Wildflower Blues	Jolie Holland & Samantha Parton
46 Chocolate	2:56 Chocolate	Les Hatley
47 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench